
 

 

Bar No. Size Length Shape

BILL OF MATERIAL

Pound

Cu. Yd.Concrete Structures

Epoxy Coated

Reinforcement Bars,

Structure Excavation Cu. Yd.

Foot

Sq. Ft.

Sq. Ft.Permanent Sheet Piling

BAR u200(E)

Surface

Form Liner Textured

BAR LAPS
NOTES:

Ornamental Railing

PLAN

Elev. 708.84

Elev. 710.36

 

73'-0" End to End of Wall

at 12" cts. B.F.

3x2-#5 h200(E) bars

 

at 12" cts. F.F.

6x2-#5 h200(E) bars 

Elev. 707.84

Elev. 712.87

Sta. 266+55.00

Elev. 711.87

Sta. 266+50.00

Elev. 709.78

Sta. 266+50.00  

13'-0"2 panels at 30'-0" = 60'-0"

along F.F. of wall

Proposed grade
concrete facing

Bottom of

B.F. of wall

F.F. of wall

Offset 59.58' RT

Sta. 266+25.00

Begin Wall

Offset 59.58' RT

Sta. 266+98.00

End Wall

ELEVATION

Elev. ---.--

Bottom of sheet pile

TYPICAL SECTION THROUGHWALL

Const. Jt. typ.

68-#5 v200(E) bars at 12" cts. F.F.

68-#5 u200(E) bars at 12" cts.

E.F.

B.F. 

F.F.

Top Bar Lap

Basic Lap

#5 bars - 2'-7"

#5 bars - 2'-11"

- Each Face

- Back Face

- Front Face

- Soil Boring

- Panel No.

3 lines of bars with 2 lengths per line.

Bars indicated thus 3x2-#5 etc. indicates 

 

at 12" cts. F.F.

6-#5 h201(E) bars 

Top of sheeting
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1

2

3

1'-6"

1'
-
8
"

267+00266+00 ~ Rte. 45

STA. 266+25.00 TO 266+98.00

RETAINING WALL NO. 20 - S.N. 016-Z046

Back of curb

Proposed Temporary Easement

(Looking West)

N

along B.F. of wall

proposed grade 

Existing and 

 

R
o
a
d

w
a
y

S
id

e
w
a
lk

7
'-

0
"

Light Post

cause for additional compensation.

the Engineer.  Such changes shall not be 

reinforcement configuration for approval by 

shall submit revised concrete cap and 

use any other section, then the Contractor 

sheet piling.  If the Contractor chooses to 

stud connectors are based on Section AZ 18 

reinforcement and required number of shear 

The details for the concrete cap, 

and Lighting Details see Sheet 2.

For Typical Wall Details, Ornamental Railing, 

Profile, see Sheet 1.

For General Notes, Wall Key Plan and US 45 

All exposed corners shall have a 1" chamfer.

measured at front face of wall.

Wall stations, offsets and dimensions are 

Const. Jt. typ.

Elev. 712.87

Sta. 266+25.00

Begin Wall

Elev. 709.84

Sta. 266+98.00

End Wall

Elev. 711.87

Sta. 266+92.00

Elev. 712.87

Sta. 266+85.00

* See Bar Cutting Diagram

F.F. of Wall

Measured along 

Bar

 

A B NC D

BAR CUTTING DIAGRAM

at 12" cts.

N bars

Elev. 711.76

Sta. 266+27.78

Elev. 712.87

Sta. 266+92.00

 

Detail 1

See End Cap 

See End Cap Detail 2

7-#5 v201 bars at 12" cts.*

*

shown and use remainder of bars in opposite face.

Order v201(E) and h202(E) bars full length.  Cut as 

h202(E)

v201(E)

6'-8"

3'-0"

A
B

C
D

4

7

6'-8"

3'-0"

10'-8"

4'-7"

10'-8"

4'-7"

1-#5 h---(E) bar E.F.

bars at 12" cts.

3-#5 h202(E) 

304

73

26.6

42

1290

v200(E)

u200(E)

h201(E)

h200(E)

81

85

7

14

#5

#5

#5

#5

1175

3'-4"

4'-7"

15'-6"

32'-11"

9
" 6
"

m
in
.

1'
-
0
"

6"6"

T/Wall

typ.

2" cl.

 

12
"

  

Permanent steel sheet piling

 

Sidewalk

3
'-

6
"

form liner

2" max. relief

R.O.W.

u200(E)

Ornamental Railing

Sheet Piling

included in the cost of Permanent Steel 

piling.  The cost of the studs to be 

automatically end welded in field to sheet 

granular or solid flux filled headed studs 

* Shear studs shall be ƒ" } x 8" long 

face of sheeting

shear studs on back 

~ - 2 rows of 
vertically

and at each inset, 

spaced at 18" cts. 

*Shear studs 

form liner

Limit of 

proposed grade

Existing and 

2'-0"

form liner

wall and 

F.F. of 
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"

 

1'-10"

sidewalk

Top of 

v201(E)

v200(E) or

V
a
r
ie
s
 
5
'-

0
…

"
 

m
a
x
.

V
a
r
ie
s

h200(E), h201(E), or h202(E)

 or h202(E)

h200(E), h201(E)

Back of sheeting 

2'-0"

stud

Shear 

PLAN AT END OF WALL

Top of wall

v200(E)

(Each End) concrete facing

Bottom of 

B.F. of wall

2'-0"

B
.F
. 

o
f
 

w
a
ll

2
'-

0
"

end

Wall

Front face w/form liner
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bars B.F.

2-#5 v200(E)

u200(E)
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1(

E
)

h
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) 
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r

(v200(E) bars in F.F. not shown for clarity)

END CAP DETAIL 1
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